Jul 01 2024 (19:38) India Rail Info 1

Rameswaram - SSS Hubballi Special Fare Special (PT)/07356 - Exp - SWR
JRU/Chikjajur Junction to UBL/SSS Hubballi Junction (Hubli)
3h 15m - 190 km - 4 halts - Departs Mon

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 RMD  |Ramanathapuram 21:55 2 |1 0 57 |7 SR
2 MNM |Manamadurai Junction 22:58 23:00 2m |2 |1 60 58 SR
3 KKDI |Karaikkudi Junction 00:03 00:05 2m 2 121 |49 SR
4 |PDKT |Pudukkottai 00:50 00:52 2m |0 |2 158 |44 SR
5 TP/ Tiruchchirappalli Junction {02:05 02:10 5m |34 |2 211 |47 SR
6 KRR Karur Junction 03:48 03:50 2m |4 |2 287 |70 SR
7 NMKL |Namakkal 04:19 04:20 im (1 |2 321 |39 |186 |SR
8 SA Salem Junction 05:40 05:50 10m |3 |2 372 |12 |280 [SR
9 |DPJ Dharmapuri 07:13 07:15 2m (0 |2 [439 |58 (466 |SWR
10 |HSRA |Hosur 08:50 08:52 2m |0 |2 531 (45 |[896 [SWR
11 |BAND |Banaswadi 10:00 10:02 2m |0 |2 583 |32 |906 |SWR
12 |TK Tumakuru (Tumkur) 11:18 11:20 2m [0 |2 657 |14 (819 [SWR
13 |ASK Arsikere Junction 14:25 14:40 15m |0 |2 753 |68 |803 [SWR
14 |RRB Birur Junction 15:20 15:22 2m |0 |2 799 |87 |794 [SWR
15 (JRU Chikjajur Junction 16:09 16:10 Tm |0 (2 |867 |74 |668 |[SWR
16 |DVG |Davangere 16:48 16:50 2m |0 |2 914 |51 |584 |SWR
17 [HRR |Harihar 17:05 17:07 2m |0 |2 926 |67 |545 |SWR
18 |RNR |Ranibennur 17:28 17:30 2m |0 |2 950 |75 |527 [SWR
19 [HVR |SMM Haveri 17:56 17:58 2m |0 |2 982 |19 |553 |SWR
20 |UBL ([SSS HubballiJunction [19:25 7 |2 1057 |- 627 |SWR
(Hubli)

Jul 01 2024 (19:38) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



